## 2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipts



2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt `	2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt
Donor Name:	Donor Name:
Address:	Address:
Donation Amount: \$ Date:	Donation Amount: \$ Date:
Plunger Name:	Plunger Name:
Paid By: Cash Check  Thank you for your donation.	Paid By: Cash Check  Thank you for your donation.
Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.	Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.
2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt \	2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt
Donor Name:	Donor Name:
Address	Address:
Address:	Address.
Donation Amount: \$ Date:	Donation Amount: \$ Date:
Plunger Name:	Plunger Name:
Paid By: Cash Check	Paid By: Cash Check
Thank you for your donation.	Thank you for your donation.
Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.	Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.
·	
2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt	2024 Polar Plunge Donor Receipt
Donor Name:	Donor Name:
Address:	Address:
Donation Amount: \$ Date:	Donation Amount: \$ Date:
Plunger Name:	Plunger Name:
Paid By: Cash Check	Paid By: Cash Check
Thank you for your donation.	Thank you for your donation.
Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.	Special Olympics Illinois is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

<sup>\*</sup>Use donor receipts for cash and check donations that are less than \$100. Checks made for \$100 or more will receive a mailed receipt from Special Olympics Illinois. All online donors will automatically receive an emailed receipt via Classy. If you have questions, contact us at **polarplunge@soill.org** or 1-800-394-0562.